

## **Commercial Certificate of Conformance**

This Commercial Certificate of Conformance is to certify that the items listed herein confirm to the appropriate manufactures specifications and that they have been tested and inspected by the manufacturer prior to despatch to us.

## **OS2 LC - SC Minizip Fibre Optic Patch Leads**

Part Code	Description
MZ9LCSC05	0.5m OS2 9/125 LC-SC Duplex Yellow LSOH 1.8mm Minizip Fibre Patch Lead
MZ9LCSC1	1m OS2 9/125 LC-SC Duplex Yellow LSOH 1.8mm Minizip Fibre Patch Lead
MZ9LCSC2	2m OS2 9/125 LC-SC Duplex Yellow LSOH 1.8mm Minizip Fibre Patch Lead
MZ9LCSC3	3m OS2 9/125 LC-SC Duplex Yellow LSOH 1.8mm Minizip Fibre Patch Lead
MZ9LCSC5	5m OS2 9/125 LC-SC Duplex Yellow LSOH 1.8mm Minizip Fibre Patch Lead
MZ9LCSC10	10m OS2 9/125 LC-SC Duplex Yellow LSOH 1.8mm Minizip Fibre Patch Lead
MZ9LCSC15	15m OS2 9/125 LC-SC Duplex Yellow LSOH 1.8mm Minizip Fibre Patch Lead
MZ9LCSC30	30m OS2 9/125 LC-SC Duplex Yellow LSOH 1.8mm Minizip Fibre Patch Lead

Peter Pearson

On behalf of Cablenet Trading Ltd

January 2022

quality through every connection.

Cablenet Trading Ltd, AGP House, 2A Albany Park, Frimley Road, Camberley, Surrey GU16 7PL T: 01276 405300 F: 01276 405309 E: sales@cablenet.co.uk www.cablenet.co.uk